Orchard Gold brand Divine Duo Mixed Berries

2 February 2018: FFOWCS Williams Ltd is recalling a specific batch of its Orchard Gold brand Divine Duo Mixed Berries as the product may contain foreign matter (metal).


Orchard Gold brand Divine Duo Mixed Berries

Product identification

Product type Frozen berries
Name of product (size)

Orchard Gold brand Divine Duo Mixed Berries (500g)

Batch marking

Batch number 1711131

Date marking

Best Before 30/11/2019

Package size and description The product is sold in 500g plastic bags.
Distribution

The product is sold in:

  • Countdown, Fresh Choice and SuperValue supermarkets throughout New Zealand
  • Pak‘n Save and New World supermarkets throughout the North Island.

This product has not been exported.

Notes

This recall does not affect any other Orchard Gold brand products.

Consumer advice

Customers are asked to check the batch number and date mark on the back of the packet.

Affected product should not be consumed. There have been no reports of injury, however if you have consumed any of this product and have any concerns about your health, seek medical advice.

Customers should return the products to their retailer for a full refund.

Who to contact

If you have questions, contact FFOWCS Williams Ltd:

  • Phone: (09) 849 2394
  • Address: 9 Taylors Road Morningside, Auckland
Last reviewed: | Has this been useful? Give us your feedback
Feedback